~WHEN RECORDED,

- U

0. 619 Skaglt County Auditor
. _Mount Vernon, WA 98273 11/3/2004 Page 1 of :

Date IO/lé’;b!;

Loanﬁﬁszpﬁ %g? 2%9681—5 .

" NOTICEOF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST /U 109

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is glven that Washington Federal Savings ,
as the Beneﬁc1ary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated September 9th, 2002 )
recorded under  Audiror's File No. 200209100099 ,
in the Records of Skagit G County, State of Washington
has, this date, modified the terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument”), as approved by -~

LANDEER GENTRY DEVELOPMENT INC A WASHINGTON CORPORATION
, Grantor {or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows o

IMPORTANT: Any nﬁﬁlbered"pafagraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it arid whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate g notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Sée:uri‘fyul-pstrument has been changed
from 09/09/04 - fo ; "09/09106

E 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been mov:hﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. 5 e

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when reqmred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended’ to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between ‘the. grantor of the security
instrument {or the successor of grantor) and :

WASHINGTON FEDERAT, SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall ih all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS  LANDED qﬁR{BEVELopMEM )

ALLEN L. COLLINS KENDALL D GENTRY PRESIDENT ,\
Title: Vice President and Manager L

STONEBRIDGE HOMES LLV""—"‘\

=X b e

KENDALL D GENTRY, MANAGING M‘EMBER \

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/19/01



zfo g 23vd

W90z e oy
cle iz sBey VODZIS..'_L?

Jo;lpnv i‘i;uno:) ].IﬁE)lS

| mmmmmmmmmm/

lof7 ~ S /A _ga sa.udxe uorssTmmos A

7> ) 5 18 Surpisar
« T USTRUTUSEN IO NEIS Ay 10J puEt ut 3‘1‘1“& AreoN
(em.waﬂlg) T

W / PO -52-g/ P

*JUSTINISHY oY) Ul peuoijusiu sesodmd € sesn o 1oy L1ed yons 3o 108 AIBIUNIOA PUB 331) 3G 2q O
(peIMosXy sea JUSTHILIISI] oY) WOIIAA _.}0 ;[m:[oa uo AJed o) Jo SWEN)
JNI LNIWdOTHAAA AdLRdD GAUNV'L Jo
{sopsu] ‘IsonQ ‘82 ‘&:uoqmv Jo ad{ .L)

& ~LNJQTSEEd a1y se 31 palpepuonyon
pUe JUSWANSHT 1)) SNOSXS 0) PIZUOYINE SIam/sem '(&atwaqs,'eq) Jey] pLjEIs [IBO WO “JISWINNSU] ST
peudis (Aaqp/eys/en) 1oy padpajmonydr (s)uossad pres’ ‘pure ‘ot diojaq peivedde ogm (s)uos:ad o) 21e/sT

[(s)uosied ;0 (s)mN]

mmm Ui i
i ] aauapme &Joaoe;smes QARI] 10 MOTY T 18} AJ1I80 |

AT G LIOVAS  JO ALNGOD
;.-ss_‘_(_ o

(- NOIONIHSYM 4O ALVLS

sandxa wossmrod A

1B Supisal i e

‘ Jo Qm1g o) Joj pue ur srqng LrejoN (durmg 1o feag)”
(omypusig) P

poeq

1uaum,11sut an ut pauormam

sesodind pie sosn oYy 10§ 108 ATBIUN[OA pue oa1y (NIAYY/IST/STY) 5q 03 )1 PaSpepmouyde: pm; FOSLOLSTL ST

pandis (Ao)/ays;aY) 1ep paSpeimomyoe (s)uosiad pies pue ‘OW alojeq peateadde ogm (s)nosmd aq; eue;sr
[(sywosiad Jo (s)oumen]]

181]) SOUIPIAS AI0JORJSIIES SARY IO MOIDY | mq:,&;;maa I -

( 40 AINNGD
85 { s

(  doawis



STATE OF WASHINGTON )
. . ) ss.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )
1 certify that I know or havc sausfactory evidence that
KENDALL . D GENTRY

: [Name(s) of person(s)]
is/are the person(s) who appeared before e, and said person(s) acknowledged that (he/she/they) signed this
instrument, on oath stated that (he/she/they) was/were authorized to execute the instrument and
acknowledged it as the MANAGING : FEMBER

(Type of Authonty, e.g., Officer, Trustee)

of _ STONEBRIDGE HOMES LLC
{Name of the Party on Behalf: of Whom the Instrument was Executed)

to he the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and urposes mentioned in the instrument,

Daed: A7-25 - o/ ' /é; . f; C?{}/W;

_ (Signature)
Notary Pubhc iri and for the Stage of
residing at 1%&(—'@74 % P27 i
My commission explres _ ﬁf — 5 FO«F

mmmm MWWW

kaZ'illt Cou
nt
7372004 Page };Aud't‘”
of

' 312:08py |



